PUMA SE

PUMA SE

ISIN: DE0006969603

Overview

2024/09/18 17:30:00

Price
37.49 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-1.87% (-0.72)

DE0006969603
PUM

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

5,569 EUR

GERMANY DAX

37.10 EUR (2,500)
37.88 EUR (2,500)
38.115 EUR

37.32 EUR

37.32 EUR

38.205 EUR

37.32 EUR

23,000
858,360.00

1

39

WKN: 696960

112.50
100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50 |

37.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58489469,215775371,232686094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006969603&ID_NOTATION=39894628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006969603&ID_NOTATION=39894628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0fbef750be300bca04f662e76369215ad6c0796565e79b3d3617eb6ca3cc5b2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec60647fc9d386272&time=1726763455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13461d2b5f29cc976bf6ea25b56abdc13ba42514c7ad197083b624cc9a02f78b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43634a5f3fbc4150d&time=1726763455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e860d28c166b3aa629568e790a6370b1b69497898f77388ad4ad242a442207a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d568a89d43aaa472&time=1726763455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b3c226debcd5bbe8ea0acc32baad7da356037206baa13b521e50006adbfc2eb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5e4e95dad923dcf0&time=1726763455&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5108c25e6e16fab6d2cce130028e3ef548938375d327e552e8e7e7be85e35b6e&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=983d7133678b604c5&time=1726763455&tool=RSC

PUMA SE

Details

2024/09/18 17:30:00

Price
37.49 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.87% (-0.72)

ISIN DE0006969603
Symbol PUM
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,569 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.10 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 37.88 EUR (2,500)
Open 38.115 EUR
High 37.32 EUR
Low 37.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.205 EUR
VWAP 37.32 EUR
Volume (pcs) 23,000
Trading volume 858,360.00
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.36% -38.08% -62.95%
Perf (abs.) -3.41 -22.95 -63.41
Beta - - -
Volatility 3594  38.79 38.55

ERSTE

Group

112.50
100.00
a87.50
75.00

62.50 |

37.50

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 18:10
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:15
09/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

37.96 EUR (8,712
37.75 EUR (1,796
43.45 EUR (3,490
46.03 EUR (5,900
52.60 EUR (2024/05/10
34.73 EUR (2024/08/09
60.55 EUR (2023/12/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.73 EUR (2024/08/09)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
37.32EUR 20.11 2,260
37.36 EUR 0.00 5
37.69 EUR 0.48 102
37.41 EUR 0.00 46
112.20 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39894628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1540640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588199

PUMA SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/21

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/16

2024/
07/25

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

08:04

17:30

08:16

12:21

09:15

20:12

18:02

17:44

16:32

15:09

38.37 EUR

37.49 EUR

38.06 EUR

37.99 EUR

37.96 EUR

42.104 USD

42.44 EUR

37.44 EUR

37.81 EUR

38.14 EUR

0.00

0.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213996130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213996130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213996128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213996128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22246

PUMA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

PUMA SE

Puma Way 1 - 91074 Herzogenaurach
Telefon: +49-9132-81-0

Fax: +49-9132-81-2246

E-mail: info@puma.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arne Freundt

Anne-Laure
Descours

Hubert
Hinterseher

Maria Valdes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Héloise Temple-
Boyer

Bernd lllig

Fiona May Oly
Harsh Saini
Jean-Marc
Duplaix

Martin Képpel

Roland Kruger

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@puma.com
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